
TEAM Points

Battlefield 280

Norsemen and Valkyies 277

Varbanov 257

Garage Gym Weightlifting 190

Mohawk College 28

McMaster Weightlifting 28

Garden City Weightlifting 25

Apex Weightlifting 23

Number of Clubs 8

Number of Athletes 55

Number of Juniors 14

Number of Seniors 25

Number of Masters 16

Number of Males 35

Number of Females 20

2020 #3 September 18/19/20



MALE/FEMALE Surname FIRSTNAME CAT BWT TEAM Y o B 1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best TOTAL Level Place Points

FEMALE Robinson Mikaylie 45 24.5 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2010 12 13 14 14 15 17 18 18 32 3 1 28

FEMALE Robinson Marlowe 55 54.9 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2005 x43 43 x45 43 53 56 x58 56 99 3 1 28

FEMALE Sheppard Zara 55 51.8 Norsemen and Valkyries 2000 33 35 37 37 43 45 48 48 85 3 2 25

FEMALE D'Andrea Lyla 64 62.8 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2005 35 37 x39 37 45 47 x50 47 84 3 1 28

FEMALE Van Abbema Nasya 81 78.7 Mohawk College 2000 50 55x 55x 50 65 68x 68x 65 115 3 1 28

FEMALE Chouinor Ruth 81 79.2 Norsemen and Valkyries 2005 40 43 45 45 55 58x 58 58 103 3 2 25

FEMALE Rogan Shoshanna 87+ 92.5 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2007 31 33 x35 33 38 40 41 41 74 3 1 28

MALE Ogletree Jack 55 42.8 Norsemen and Valkyries 2008 15 17 19 19 19 21 23 23 42 3 1 28

MALE Lamarche Griffin 61 60.1 Norsemen and Valkyries 2006 50 52x 52 52 60 63 65 65 117 3 1 28

MALE Veale Joshua 73 68.7 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2007 20 22 23 23 26 28 30 30 53 3 1 28

MALE Schlueting Parker 81 79 Norsemen and Valkyries 2004 48 50x 50 50 63 65 68 68 118 3 1 28

MALE Greener Nathan 89 88.4 Battlefield 2000 94 98 102 102 118 123 128 128 230 3 1 28

MALE Watson Declan 89 82.3 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2007 61 64 x65 64 79 82 84 84 148 3 2 25

MALE Hall Dylan 109+ 130 Norsemen and Valkyries 2002 57 60x 60 60 70 73 75x 73 133 3 1 28

FEMALE Zinenko Anna 55 55 Varbanov 1991 60 62 x65 62 75 x80 x80 75 137 4 1 28

FEMALE Ma Zechen 59 57.1 McMaster Barbell 1996 45 48 51x 48 58 61 63 63 111 4 1 28

FEMALE Trevisan Sendy 59 55.1 Norsemen and Valkyries 1993 25 28 30 30 30 34 37 37 67 4 2 25

FEMALE Wiebe Denae 71 66.1 Battlefield 1988 38 41 45 45 53 - - 53 98 4 1 28

FEMALE Gindli Jessica 71 69 Varbanov 1999 35 37 40 40 45 x50 50 50 90 4 2 25

FEMALE Charbonneau Stephanie 71 68.9 Battlefield 1988 40 43x 43x 40 45 48 51x 48 88 4 3 23

FEMALE Weston Katie 76 73.5 Norsemen and Valkyries 1988 48 50 52 52 64 66 68 68 120 4 1 28

FEMALE Lovett Candace 76 75.5 Varbanov 1986 42 46 50 50 63 66 69 69 119 4 2 25

FEMALE Wallace Alexandria 87 84.3 Norsemen and Valkyries 1995 61 63 65 65 74 77 79 79 144 4 1 28

FEMALE Kiddey Jessica 87 84.5 Norsemen and Valkyries 1993 40 44x 44x 40 45 48 52 52 92 4 2 25

MALE Varbanov Nikolay 67 67 Varbanov 1999 120 125 130 130 150 155 160 160 290 4 1 28

MALE Fersing Jordan 73 72.7 Battlefield 1993 84 87 90x 87 106 111 115 115 202 4 1 28

MALE Taylor Kody 81 80.9 Battlefield 1991 113 117 121x 117 140 145 148x 145 262 4 1 28

MALE Mori Mathieu 81 80.7 Battlefield 1989 110 113 116x 113 135 140 144 144 257 4 2 25

MALE Lee Jiwon 81 79.8 Battlefield 1994 104 108 113x 108 135 140 144 144 252 4 3 23

MALE Mena Michael 81 77.7 Battlefield 1993 75 81x 81 81 96 102 105 105 186 4 4 22

MALE Don Alex 81 80.9 Battlefield 1993 75 80 85 85 95 100 105x 100 185 4 5 21

MALE Pannu Armanpreet 81 80.1 Varbanov 1995 45 50 55 55 80 85 x91 85 140 4 6 20

MALE Hoang Peter 81 79.3 Battlefield 1993 50 53x 53x 50 60 63 65 65 115 4 7 19

MALE Kasik Kevin 89 81.9 Battlefield 1991 95 100 105 105 120 125 131 131 236 4 1 28

MALE Baker Logan 89 87.2 Norsemen and Valkyries 1993 95 100 107 107 120 128 xxx 128 235 4 2 25

MALE Tupinamba Rodrigo 96 89.6 Norsemen and Valkyries 1990 105 110x 110 110 115 120 125 125 235 4 1 28

MALE Young Jonathan 96 94.8 Garage Gym Weightlifting 1991 80 84 x87 84 109 x112 112 112 196 4 2 25

MALE Belair Dylan 96 95.6 Apex Weightlifting 1992 75 80 x85 80 95 102 x107 102 182 4 3 23

MALE Ameri Shahriar 96 94.5 Varbanov 1993 60 65 70 70 80 87 92 92 162 4 4 22

FEMALE Lambert-Thomson Erin 59 57.2 Battlefield 1985 63 66x 66 66 90 94 97 97 163 5 1 28

FEMALE Guénette Sylvie 64 61.1 Norsemen and Valkyries 1966 42 44 48 48 55 58 61 61 109 5 1 28

FEMALE Martens Eva 81 77.4 Battlefield 1979 46x 46 49 49 57 62 65x 62 111 5 1 28

MALE Florento John 67 64.8 Battlefield 1979 75 80x - 75 90 - - 90 165 5 1 28

MALE Fung Justin 73 73 Varbanov 1982 85 90 95 95 95 100 105 105 200 5 1 28

MALE Nong Paul 73 71.8 Battlefield 1985 68 71 74x 71 84 88 91 91 162 5 2 25

MALE Vendetti Terry 73 69.8 Norsemen and Valkyries 1957 35 40 43 43 50 55x 55 55 98 5 3 23

MALE Longo Frank 81 80.6 Battlefield 1984 115 121x 122 122 145 152 156 156 278 5 1 28

MALE Ogletree Glenn 89 83.5 Norsemen and Valkyries 1976 85 87 90 90 107 112 117 117 207 5 1 28

MALE Harding Dave 89 88.1 Norsemen and Valkyries 1974 70 74 77 77 95 100 105 105 182 5 2 25

MALE Kim David 89 88.9 Varbanov 1984 65 70 75 75 85 90 95 95 170 5 3 23

MALE Lizoain Marc 89 86 Varbanov 1985 45 50 52 52 65 70 75 75 127 5 4 22

MALE Gentle Kyle 96 90.7 Varbanov 1983 95 x100 100 100 115 x120 x120 115 215 5 1 28

MALE Zita Luigi 102 98.2 Varbanov 1980 80 85 90 90 107 113 118 118 208 5 1 28

MALE Douglas Iain 102 99.5 Garden City Weightlifting 1949 50 56 59 59 60 65 70 70 129 5 2 25

MALE Vandeweghe Craig 109 108.7 Battlefield 1976 105x 105x 105 105 135 141x - 135 240 5 1 28

RESULTS BY ATHLETE



MALE/FEMALESurname FIRSTNAME CAT BWT TEAM Y o B 1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best TOTAL Level Place Points

MALE Belair Dylan 96 95.6 Apex Weightlifting 1992 75 80 x85 80 95 102 x107 102 182 4 3 23

MALE Greener Nathan 89 88.4 Battlefield 2000 94 98 102 102 118 123 128 128 230 3 1 28

FEMALE Wiebe Denae 71 66.1 Battlefield 1988 38 41 45 45 53 - - 53 98 4 1 28

MALE Fersing Jordan 73 72.7 Battlefield 1993 84 87 90x 87 106 111 115 115 202 4 1 28

MALE Taylor Kody 81 80.9 Battlefield 1991 113 117 121x 117 140 145 148x 145 262 4 1 28

MALE Kasik Kevin 89 81.9 Battlefield 1991 95 100 105 105 120 125 131 131 236 4 1 28

FEMALE Lambert-Thomson Erin 59 57.2 Battlefield 1985 63 66x 66 66 90 94 97 97 163 5 1 28

FEMALE Martens Eva 81 77.4 Battlefield 1979 46x 46 49 49 57 62 65x 62 111 5 1 28

MALE Florento John 67 64.8 Battlefield 1979 75 80x - 75 90 - - 90 165 5 1 28

MALE Longo Frank 81 80.6 Battlefield 1984 115 121x 122 122 145 152 156 156 278 5 1 28

MALE Vandeweghe Craig 109 108.7 Battlefield 1976 105x 105x 105 105 135 141x - 135 240 5 1 28

MALE Mori Mathieu 81 80.7 Battlefield 1989 110 113 116x 113 135 140 144 144 257 4 2

MALE Nong Paul 73 71.8 Battlefield 1985 68 71 74x 71 84 88 91 91 162 5 2

FEMALE Charbonneau Stephanie 71 68.9 Battlefield 1988 40 43x 43x 40 45 48 51x 48 88 4 3

MALE Lee Jiwon 81 79.8 Battlefield 1994 104 108 113x 108 135 140 144 144 252 4 3

MALE Mena Michael 81 77.7 Battlefield 1993 75 81x 81 81 96 102 105 105 186 4 4

MALE Don Alex 81 80.9 Battlefield 1993 75 80 85 85 95 100 105x 100 185 4 5

MALE Hoang Peter 81 79.3 Battlefield 1993 50 53x 53x 50 60 63 65 65 115 4 7

FEMALE Robinson Mikaylie 45 24.5 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2010 12 13 14 14 15 17 18 18 32 3 1 28

FEMALE Robinson Marlowe 55 54.9 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2005 x43 43 x45 43 53 56 x58 56 99 3 1 28

FEMALE D'Andrea Lyla 64 62.8 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2005 35 37 x39 37 45 47 x50 47 84 3 1 28

FEMALE Rogan Shoshanna 87+ 92.5 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2007 31 33 x35 33 38 40 41 41 74 3 1 28

MALE Veale Joshua 73 68.7 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2007 20 22 23 23 26 28 30 30 53 3 1 28

MALE Watson Declan 89 82.3 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2007 61 64 x65 64 79 82 84 84 148 3 2 25

MALE Young Jonathan 96 94.8 Garage Gym Weightlifting 1991 80 84 x87 84 109 x112 112 112 196 4 2 25

MALE Douglas Iain 102 99.5 Garden City Weightlifting 1949 50 56 59 59 60 65 70 70 129 5 2 25

FEMALE Ma Zechen 59 57.1 McMaster Barbell 1996 45 48 51x 48 58 61 63 63 111 4 1 28

FEMALE Van Abbema Nasya 81 78.7 Mohawk College 2000 50 55x 55x 50 65 68x 68x 65 115 3 1 28

MALE Ogletree Jack 55 42.8 Norsemen and Valkyries 2008 15 17 19 19 19 21 23 23 42 3 1 28

MALE Lamarche Griffin 61 60.1 Norsemen and Valkyries 2006 50 52x 52 52 60 63 65 65 117 3 1 28

MALE Schlueting Parker 81 79 Norsemen and Valkyries 2004 48 50x 50 50 63 65 68 68 118 3 1 28

MALE Hall Dylan 109+ 130 Norsemen and Valkyries 2002 57 60x 60 60 70 73 75x 73 133 3 1 28

FEMALE Weston Katie 76 73.5 Norsemen and Valkyries 1988 48 50 52 52 64 66 68 68 120 4 1 28

FEMALE Wallace Alexandria 87 84.3 Norsemen and Valkyries 1995 61 63 65 65 74 77 79 79 144 4 1 28

MALE Tupinamba Rodrigo 96 89.6 Norsemen and Valkyries 1990 105 110x 110 110 115 120 125 125 235 4 1 28

FEMALE Guénette Sylvie 64 61.1 Norsemen and Valkyries 1966 42 44 48 48 55 58 61 61 109 5 1 28

MALE Ogletree Glenn 89 83.5 Norsemen and Valkyries 1976 85 87 90 90 107 112 117 117 207 5 1 28

FEMALE Sheppard Zara 55 51.8 Norsemen and Valkyries 2000 33 35 37 37 43 45 48 48 85 3 2 25

FEMALE Chouinor Ruth 81 79.2 Norsemen and Valkyries 2005 40 43 45 45 55 58x 58 58 103 3 2

FEMALE Trevisan Sendy 59 55.1 Norsemen and Valkyries 1993 25 28 30 30 30 34 37 37 67 4 2

FEMALE Kiddey Jessica 87 84.5 Norsemen and Valkyries 1993 40 44x 44x 40 45 48 52 52 92 4 2

MALE Baker Logan 89 87.2 Norsemen and Valkyries 1993 95 100 107 107 120 128 xxx 128 235 4 2

MALE Harding Dave 89 88.1 Norsemen and Valkyries 1974 70 74 77 77 95 100 105 105 182 5 2

MALE Vendetti Terry 73 69.8 Norsemen and Valkyries 1957 35 40 43 43 50 55x 55 55 98 5 3

FEMALE Zinenko Anna 55 55 Varbanov 1991 60 62 x65 62 75 x80 x80 75 137 4 1 28

MALE Varbanov Nikolay 67 67 Varbanov 1999 120 125 130 130 150 155 160 160 290 4 1 28

RESULTS BY CLUB



MALE Fung Justin 73 73 Varbanov 1982 85 90 95 95 95 100 105 105 200 5 1 28

MALE Gentle Kyle 96 90.7 Varbanov 1983 95 x100 100 100 115 x120 x120 115 215 5 1 28

MALE Zita Luigi 102 98.2 Varbanov 1980 80 85 90 90 107 113 118 118 208 5 1 28

FEMALE Gindli Jessica 71 69 Varbanov 1999 35 37 40 40 45 x50 50 50 90 4 2 25

FEMALE Lovett Candace 76 75.5 Varbanov 1986 42 46 50 50 63 66 69 69 119 4 2 25

MALE Kim David 89 88.9 Varbanov 1984 65 70 75 75 85 90 95 95 170 5 3 23

MALE Ameri Shahriar 96 94.5 Varbanov 1993 60 65 70 70 80 87 92 92 162 4 4 22

MALE Lizoain Marc 89 86 Varbanov 1985 45 50 52 52 65 70 75 75 127 5 4 22

MALE Pannu Armanpreet 81 80.1 Varbanov 1995 45 50 55 55 80 85 x91 85 140 4 6


